Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Otros

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

17.465
4.462
5.114
2.451
1.412
1.224
352
709
28
33.217

Millones ($)
463.708,12
89.200,17
67.468,64
40.868,40
27.950,34
12.563,78
21.389,97
14.058,59
904,19
738.112,20

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

24/04/2019






